Invitation



Dear Madam/Sir:

Thank you for your attention and support for Hongbao Ma's candidacy for the 2024 New York State assembly!

You are cordially invited to attend: Press Conference and Campaign Platform Presentation and Discussion for Hongbao Ma's candidacy for the New York State assembly (2024)

New York is the most prosperous place in the world, and New York City ranks first among the world's metropolises, and it is the yearning place for millions of people. Although it is extremely prosperous and luxurious, it also has the chaos of poverty and decay. In order to improve the quality of life of New Yorkers, carry forward the quality of inheriting positive energy, and keep New York prosperous forever, Hongbao Ma decided to run for the New York State assembly in 2024 to work hard for New York's governance, security, education, technology, development, and prosperity.

Time: August 26, 2023 (Saturday), 1 pm - 4 pm

Address: American Adult Day Care Center, 41-70 Main Street, Flushing, NY 11355 (Flushing, New York), 718-463-8889

Contact: Hongbao Ma, 718-404-5362; Xi Wang, 917-678-7373

Welcome to the discussion! Welcome to the campaign team! Let's work together to make New York better!

Thanks!

Hongbao Ma Ma for New York 718-404-5362 Bas MaHongbao

mahongbaony@gmail.com; http://www.maforny.com